
P.Ass. Nome Cat Nome società Ente Km Tempo Km/h

1 SINESI SERGIO M3 TEAM BIKE BALLERO FCI 14,50 19'47"01 43,98

2 PARISSI DOMENICO EL+M1+M2 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 14,50 20'02"80 43,40

3 CORRADETTI PAOLO M3 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 14,50 20'16"10 42,92

4 POLIANDRI LUIGI M3 VIBRATA BIKE 2005 UISP 14,50 20'39"20 42,12

5 FERMINELLI STEFANO M4 WHITE BULL TEAM AICS 14,50 20'45"20 41,92

6 SORICETTI GIUSEPPE M3 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 14,50 20'55"10 41,59

7 GIORGI BRUNO M5 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 14,50 20'56"40 41,55

8 FUNARI SIMONE M3 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 14,50 21'00"06 41,43

9 EUGENI PAOLO M5 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 14,50 21'02"08 41,36

10 IAFRATE CARLO M3 REDINGO TEAM FCI 14,50 21'06"70 41,21

11 FIORETTI ENRICO M5 F.D. STEEL CSI 14,50 21'12"04 41,04

12 ANTONELLI GIORGIO M6 ALONZI BIKE SORA CSAIN 14,50 21'18"10 40,84

13 MAZZONI PAOLO M7-M8 GIATRA RIFERGOMME CSI CSI 14,50 21'24"41 40,64

14 MADOLINI SIMONE M3 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM FCI 14,50 21'42"40 40,08

15 VIOZZI MASSIMO M4 NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 14,50 21'51"80 39,79

16 CICCONOFRI PAOLO M4 FALCO RACING UISP 14,50 21'52"80 39,76

17 COSTANZI GIANNI EL+M1+M2 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 14,50 22'00"40 39,53

18 MONTELPARE MAURO M6 GIATRA RIFERGOMME UISP 14,50 22'03"10 39,45

19 LUCCI LUCA M6 ALONZI BIKE SORA CSAIN 14,50 22'07"01 39,34

20 RE ADAMO M7-M8 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 14,50 22'13"60 39,14

21 FERRACINA ROSARIO M6 STELLA BIKE UISP 14,50 23'00"12 37,82

22 BOTONDINI SANDRO M5 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 14,50 23'23"20 37,20

23 TURTU' ROBERTO M6 STELLA BIKE UISP 14,50 23'25"10 37,15

24 FARES BRUNO M6 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 14,50 23'25"20 37,15

25 SANTINI THOMAS M3 POL.OSTRA VETERE UISP 14,50 24'02"10 36,20

26 ZACCONI CINZIA WJ NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 14,50 24'25"02 35,63

27 VESPRINI ANDREA EL+M1+M2 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 14,50 25'15"03 34,45

28 MORELLI DEMIS M3 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 14,50 25'18"01 34,39

29 DE MICHELI GIULIO M7-M8 UISP ASCOLI UISP 14,50 25'52"10 33,63

30 PROPERZI FABRIZIO EL+M1+M2 CENTRO SOCIALE SAN MICHELE UISP 14,50 26'09"15 33,27

31 PROPERZI FRANCO M7-M8 CENTRO SOCIALE SAN MICHELE UISP 14,50 26'53"01 32,36

32 BRACALENTE PIETRO M7-M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 14,50 27'03"40 32,15

33 GRASSI ROBERTO EL+M1+M2 ADRENALINA TEAM CSI 14,50 28'55"20 30,08
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N. gara Nome Cat Nome società Ente Km Tempo Km/h

1 PARISSI DOMENICO EL+M1+M2 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 14,50 20'02"80 43,40

2 COSTANZI GIANNI EL+M1+M2 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 14,50 22'00"40 39,53

3 VESPRINI ANDREA EL+M1+M2 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 14,50 25'15"03 34,45

4 PROPERZI FABRIZIO EL+M1+M2 CENTRO SOCIALE SAN MICHELE UISP 14,50 26'09"15 33,27

5 GRASSI ROBERTO EL+M1+M2 ADRENALINA TEAM CSI 14,50 28'55"20 30,08

1 SINESI SERGIO M3 TEAM BIKE BALLERO FCI 14,50 19'47"01 43,98

2 CORRADETTI PAOLO M3 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 14,50 20'16"10 42,92

3 POLIANDRI LUIGI M3 VIBRATA BIKE 2005 UISP 14,50 20'39"20 42,12

4 SORICETTI GIUSEPPE M3 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 14,50 20'55"10 41,59

5 FUNARI SIMONE M3 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 14,50 21'00"06 41,43

6 IAFRATE CARLO M3 REDINGO TEAM FCI 14,50 21'06"70 41,21

7 MADOLINI SIMONE M3 PRO BIKE RIDING TEAM FCI 14,50 21'42"40 40,08

8 SANTINI THOMAS M3 POL.OSTRA VETERE UISP 14,50 24'02"10 36,20

9 MORELLI DEMIS M3 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 14,50 25'18"01 34,39

1 FERMINELLI STEFANO M4 WHITE BULL TEAM AICS 14,50 20'45"20 41,92

2 VIOZZI MASSIMO M4 NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 14,50 21'51"80 39,79

3 CICCONOFRI PAOLO M4 FALCO RACING UISP 14,50 21'52"80 39,76

1 GIORGI BRUNO M5 POLISPORTIVA APPIGNANO DEL TRONTO UISP 14,50 20'56"40 41,55

2 EUGENI PAOLO M5 VELO CLUB TIRALENTO UISP 14,50 21'02"08 41,36

3 FIORETTI ENRICO M5 F.D. STEEL CSI 14,50 21'12"04 41,04

4 BOTONDINI SANDRO M5 ADRIA & SIBILLA UISP 14,50 23'23"20 37,20

5 ANTONELLI GIORGIO M6 ALONZI BIKE SORA CSAIN 14,50 21'18"10 40,84

6 MONTELPARE MAURO M6 GIATRA RIFERGOMME UISP 14,50 22'03"10 39,45

7 LUCCI LUCA M6 ALONZI BIKE SORA CSAIN 14,50 22'07"01 39,34

8 FERRACINA ROSARIO M6 STELLA BIKE UISP 14,50 23'00"12 37,82

9 TURTU' ROBERTO M6 STELLA BIKE UISP 14,50 23'25"10 37,15

10 FARES BRUNO M6 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 14,50 23'25"20 37,15

1 MAZZONI PAOLO M7-M8 GIATRA RIFERGOMME CSI CSI 14,50 21'24"41 40,64

2 RE ADAMO M7-M8 BIKER IN LIBERTA' UISP 14,50 22'13"60 39,14

3 DE MICHELI GIULIO M7-M8 UISP ASCOLI UISP 14,50 25'52"10 33,63

4 PROPERZI FRANCO M7-M8 CENTRO SOCIALE SAN MICHELE UISP 14,50 26'53"01 32,36

5 BRACALENTE PIETRO M7-M8 ABITACOLO SPORT CLUB UISP 14,50 27'03"40 32,15

1 ZACCONI CINZIA WJ NEW MARIO PUPILLI UISP 14,50 24'25"02 35,63

Classifica atleti per categoria


